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 *** DIMANCHE 15 JUILLET ORLEANS A FRASNES ***

 *** LA MISE EN LOGE SE FERA LE SAMEDI 14 JUILLET DE 13 H A 14 H 30.***

ENT DE L'OUEST BUISSENAL  ENT FRONTALIERE           DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                07-07-12 46 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.15      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  6  5  305397 9016252 7 101801.0 1668,68 
  2 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  5  1  291529 4141606 8 101253.7 1638,77 
  3 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  6  1       2 9113537 6 102138.0 1636,34 
  4 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  2  1  289916 404660410 101238.0 1632,09 
  5 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  7  4  310711 905583110 102535.0 1630,31 
  6 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  6  2       3 9045327 8 102231.0 1628,64 
  7 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  2  301742 903689010 102037.0 1625,61 
  8 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  6  3       4 9045365 8 102400.0 1615,85 
  9 DUCOULOMBIER LIBBRECH VELAINES  3  1  296877 9062805 9 101926.3 1609,63 
 10 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  5  4       2 910692410 101623.7 1607,15 
 11 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  2  291770 904418210 101718.0 1600,48 
 12 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  4  1  289666 9005225 9 101601.0 1600,21 
 13 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  3  1  300315 903612410 102253.0 1598,41 
 14 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  1  296201 9066762 9 102104.3 1591,85 
 15 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  2  2       2 906916810 101736.0 1587,70 
 16 FAIGNARD DANIEL       FRASNES   4  2  302162 903679110 102651.0 1574,98 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENT DE L'OUEST BUISSENAL  ENT FRONTALIERE           DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                07-07-12 74 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.15      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 16  4  291529 514335611 100854.7 1676,31 
  2 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  2  291770 903733311 101042.0 1660,60 
  3 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   2  2  301742 907191511 101841.0 1642,72 
  4 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  6  1  305397 907242811 102446.0 1609,32 
  5 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  5  4  289480 903446511 101509.0 1606,88 
  6 DUCOULOMBIER LIBBRECH VELAINES  3  1  296877 906693911 101952.3 1605,84 
  7 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  7  2  289139 903558511 101525.7 1602,51 
  8 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  4  2  289666 903545711 101602.0 1600,06 
  9 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  2  296201 903872111 102040.3 1595,29 
 10 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  2  2  289916 903525011 101657.0 1593,38 
 11 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  6  2       2 907240511 102655.0 1591,30 
 12 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  2  2  289577 903503711 101706.0 1590,20 
 13 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  2  1       2 903525111 101740.0 1587,13 
 14 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  3       2 903872611 102138.3 1587,03 
 15 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  7  5       2 903550811 101712.7 1586,82 
 16 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  1       3 505845511 102208.3 1582,79 
 17 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  2  1       2 903506211 101831.0 1577,93 
 18 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  7  1  310711 904672611 103228.0 1573,48 
 19 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  5  1       2 903553811 102136.0 1551,33 
 20 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 16 10       2 905205111 102516.7 1532,11 
 21 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  7  3       3 903560111 102513.7 1519,95 
 22 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 16 13       3 903719411 102702.7 1518,02 
 23 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 16  6       4 312026611 102732.7 1514,07 
 24 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  4       4 903872711 103056.3 1511,70 
 25 FAIGNARD GUY          FRASNES   2  1  303205 907160311 103601.0 1508,35 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENT DE L'OUEST BUISSENAL  ENT FRONTALIERE           DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                07-07-12 433 JEUNES        LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.15     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
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 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 30  306752 904120312 101652.7 1686,57 
  2 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30  1       2 904127112 102036.7 1652,65 
  3 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30  3       3 904125512 102038.7 1652,35 
  4 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 27       4 904123012 102041.7 1651,91 
  5 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  32  7  304646 902290512 102007.0 1645,69 
  6 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 13  291770 901179512 101227.0 1644,23 
  7 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 29 29  289577 901116012 101127.0 1641,13 
  8 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 24       5 904124412 102156.7 1640,86 
  9 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33  4       2 901174312 101251.0 1640,54 
 10 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33  5       3 901174512 101300.0 1639,16 
 11 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   19  4  295895 904818012 101552.0 1635,97 
 12 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14  5  306607 422934712 102239.0 1633,93 
 13 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15 14  307665 904415312 102322.0 1633,32 
 14 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52 29  293876 904206612 101501.0 1632,48 
 15 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52  1       2 904207512 101512.0 1630,82 
 16 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   19  2       2 904815212 101640.0 1628,78 
 17 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52  8       3 904205312 101533.0 1627,67 
 18 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   19 13       3 904819012 101700.0 1625,80 
 19 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  8  4  296201 901240212 101722.3 1624,16 
 20 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15 15       2 904410312 102428.0 1623,84 
 21 TITART ELODIE         ELLEZELL  4  2  311758 901801412 102702.0 1623,45 
 22 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 18       6 904126412 102416.7 1620,64 
 23 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15  6       3 904113312 102454.0 1620,14 
 24 DEBLIQUY FR‚D‚RIC     BURY      8  1  288900 904894912 101321.0 1619,84 
 25 LOCOGE DANIEL         WADELINC 16  6  289608 205965912 101353.7 1618,86 
 26 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  6  2  289478 901031412 101349.7 1618,75 
 27 LOCOGE DANIEL         WADELINC 16  8       2 901042112 101359.7 1617,96 
 28 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 29  1       2 901115612 101402.0 1617,44 
 29 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52 39       4 904209612 101707.0 1613,67 
 30 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14  6       2 904101212 102527.0 1609,91 
 31 BERTUILLE MICHEL      HAVINNES  8  6  295063 905419612 101825.8 1608,58 
 32 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 12       4 901176512 101633.0 1607,10 
 33 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33  9       5 901175612 101634.0 1606,95 
 34 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  8  4  289666 901069212 101537.0 1603,76 
 35 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 21       6 901178612 101659.0 1603,28 
 36 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 11  6  286893 901194812 101359.0 1602,90 
 37 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   12  4  292488 902363912 101729.0 1602,81 
 38 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  8  3  304854 902367312 102512.8 1602,69 
 39 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 10  9  305397 904768112 102537.0 1602,15 
 40 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15  4       4 904477512 102714.0 1600,47 
 41 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 20       7 901184612 101723.0 1599,76 
 42 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52 30       5 904207112 101844.0 1599,46 
 43 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15 12       5 904413812 102722.0 1599,36 
 44 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30  2       7 904127512 102659.7 1597,70 
 45 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 17       8 901178112 101740.0 1597,28 
 46 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  6  6       2 901033312 101614.7 1597,16 
 47 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   12 10       2 902361412 101826.0 1594,52 
 48 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15  1       6 904114412 102800.0 1594,11 
 49 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  32  2       2 902292812 102607.0 1594,03 
 50 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52 11       6 904206212 101922.0 1593,97 
 51 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14  9       3 700444712 102723.0 1593,72 
 52 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52  3       7 904206012 101947.0 1590,38 
 53 LOCOGE DANIEL         WADELINC 16  1       3 901045712 101712.7 1589,40 
 54 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15  3       7 904493212 102845.0 1587,94 
 55 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 29       8 904123212 102810.7 1587,92 
 56 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52 38       8 904210612 102005.0 1587,80 
 57 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 11       9 424647112 102817.7 1586,95 
 58 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30  6      10 904123312 102834.7 1584,64 
 59 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  3  311741 901781712 103151.3 1583,60 
 60 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30  5      11 904122612 102846.7 1583,00 
 61 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 10  5  300615 904811512 102501.7 1581,94 
 62 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52 34       9 904209412 102054.0 1580,82 
 63 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE 11  7  289480 901133412 101826.0 1578,11 
 64 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE 11  8       2 901136712 101828.0 1577,82 
 65 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 29 19       3 901115812 101832.0 1577,79 
 66 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52 23      10 904205812 102117.0 1577,57 
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 67 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  8  3       2 901068912 101844.0 1576,56 
 68 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52 20      11 904208012 102125.0 1576,44 
 69 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52  9      12 904206312 102129.0 1575,88 
 70 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE 11  4       3 901134312 101843.0 1575,68 
 71 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 29  6       4 901114312 101847.0 1575,64 
 72 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15  2       8 904493312 103024.0 1574,54 
 73 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 29 15       5 901114212 101902.0 1573,50 
 74 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 29 20       6 901119012 101905.0 1573,07 
 75 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 29 14       7 901118212 101908.0 1572,65 
 76 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 29 21       8 901111812 101912.0 1572,07 
 77 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    8  4  292734 901280812 102113.3 1571,96 
 78 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 30       9 800933912 102043.0 1571,05 
 79 LETURCQ FABIEN        ROUCOURT 16  8  287187 901142612 101755.7 1569,93 
 80 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15 10       9 904410712 103106.0 1568,92 
 81 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14  4       4 904100312 103027.0 1568,71 
 82 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 10  3       2 904767712 102942.0 1568,55 
 83 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14  7       5 422934012 103031.0 1568,18 
 84 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  4  3  310858 901840912 103315.0 1568,01 
 85 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 11  8       2 901194412 101759.0 1567,85 
 86 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14 12       6 904102712 103036.0 1567,52 
 87 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52 35      13 904208812 102231.0 1567,19 
 88 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  6  3  289139 901109512 101933.7 1566,63 
 89 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  32 29       3 902292612 102934.0 1565,77 
 90 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  32  9       4 902292712 102935.0 1565,63 
 91 VERSPREET J-P & TH    ROUCOURT 11  1       3 901190412 101817.0 1565,30 
 92 MATHYS GABRIEL        W-A-B    13  2  288817 904414112 101938.0 1564,27 
 93 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52 46      14 909137212 102255.0 1563,85 
 94 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52  4      15 904206112 102259.0 1563,31 
 95 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52 16      16 904207612 102304.0 1562,61 
 96 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  8  8       2 901384812 102439.3 1561,79 
 97 TITART ELODIE         ELLEZELL  4  3       2 901800112 103440.0 1561,39 
 98 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 10  6       3 904765812 103042.0 1560,54 
 99 DEBLIQUY FR‚D‚RIC     BURY      8  4       2 904895312 102010.0 1560,21 
100 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52  2      17 904208312 102335.0 1558,32 
101 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15  7      10 904477412 103236.0 1557,01 
102 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 25      12 904121712 103203.7 1556,63 
103 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52 52      18 904211312 102351.0 1556,13 
104 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 10      13 904127612 103207.7 1556,09 
105 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  4  1  289916 901005012 102128.0 1554,79 
106 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  4  3       2 901002812 102129.0 1554,65 
107 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14  1       7 904103012 103218.0 1554,01 
108 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 26      14 904123812 103228.7 1553,34 
109 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 10  8       2 904812012 102840.7 1552,14 
110 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   19 16       4 904816612 102541.0 1551,76 
111 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52 12      19 904211412 102434.0 1550,25 
112 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING   5  1  303010 902371112 103029.0 1550,06 
113 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   3  1  301742 904807612 102946.0 1549,25 
114 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15 11      11 904412512 103341.0 1548,52 
115 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   12  5       3 902360612 102400.0 1547,56 
116 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14  2       8 904101512 103309.0 1547,34 
117 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14  3       9 904101412 103323.0 1545,53 
118 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE 11  6       4 901135812 102221.0 1545,13 
119 LETURCQ FABIEN        ROUCOURT 16  5       2 901141212 102116.7 1541,70 
120 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33  3      10 901179312 102421.0 1540,90 
121 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 29 28       9 901116812 102301.0 1540,17 
122 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 29  5      10 901117012 102306.0 1539,47 
123 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  8  8       3 901067112 102313.0 1539,00 
124 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52 48      20 904211012 102613.0 1536,86 
125 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 29 10      11 901119612 102332.0 1535,94 
126 BERTUILLE MICHEL      HAVINNES  8  7       2 905530112 102714.7 1534,82 
127 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 16      11 901179712 102514.0 1533,75 
128 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    52 14      21 904206412 102640.0 1533,27 
129 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 20      15 904120412 103523.7 1530,73 
130 CORNIL PAUL&ALAIN     BURY      4  2  289133 904880312 102411.3 1528,28 
131 LETURCQ FABIEN        ROUCOURT 16 16       3 901140512 102304.7 1526,94 
132 LETURCQ FABIEN        ROUCOURT 16 10       4 901143412 102309.7 1526,28 
133 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 14      12 901178412 102612.0 1525,98 
134 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 27      13 901181312 102613.0 1525,85 
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135 CORNIL PAUL&ALAIN     BURY      4  4       2 904881012 102432.3 1525,45 
136 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    8  7       2 901280212 102659.3 1524,75 
137 DAVOISE WALTER        WIERS     4  3  282995 904708512 102118.6 1518,94 
138 DAVOISE WALTER        WIERS     4  4       2 904708612 102124.6 1518,13 
139 MATHYS GABRIEL        W-A-B    13 11       2 904414812 102515.0 1518,08 
140 BERTUILLE MICHEL      HAVINNES  8  1       3 905418812 102923.7 1517,84 
141 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  32 15       5 902292412 103545.0 1517,54 
142 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   19  5       5 904818812 103001.0 1517,28 
143 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  32 25       6 902292912 103550.0 1516,91 
144 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 10  5       4 904765412 103623.0 1516,50 
145 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  32 23       7 902292112 103555.0 1516,28 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
L'IDEALE                  BUISSENAL                 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                07-07-12 31 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.15      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  6  5  305397 9016252 7 101801.0 1668,68 
  2 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  6  1       2 9113537 6 102138.0 1636,34 
  3 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  7  4  310711 905583110 102535.0 1630,31 
  4 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  6  2       3 9045327 8 102231.0 1628,64 
  5 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  2  301742 903689010 102037.0 1625,61 
  6 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  6  3       4 9045365 8 102400.0 1615,85 
  7 DUCOULOMBIER LIBBRECH VELAINES  3  1  296877 9062805 9 101926.3 1609,63 
  8 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  2  291770 904418210 101718.0 1600,48 
  9 DUFOUR JP             MOUSTIER  3  1  300315 903612410 102253.0 1598,41 
 10 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  1  296201 9066762 9 102104.3 1591,85 
 11 FAIGNARD DANIEL       FRASNES   4  2  302162 903679110 102651.0 1574,98 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
L'IDEALE                  BUISSENAL                 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                07-07-12 30 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.15      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  2  2  291770 903733311 101042.0 1660,60 
  2 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   2  2  301742 907191511 101841.0 1642,72 
  3 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  6  1  305397 907242811 102446.0 1609,32 
  4 DUCOULOMBIER LIBBRECH VELAINES  3  1  296877 906693911 101952.3 1605,84 
  5 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  2  296201 903872111 102040.3 1595,29 
  6 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU  6  2       2 907240511 102655.0 1591,30 
  7 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  3       2 903872611 102138.3 1587,03 
  8 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  1       3 505845511 102208.3 1582,79 
  9 FOUCART SERGE ET MIKE ELLEZELL  7  1  310711 904672611 103228.0 1573,48 
 10 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  4       4 903872711 103056.3 1511,70 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
L'IDEALE                  BUISSENAL                 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                07-07-12 237 JEUNES        LOS TE-LACHES A : 07.15     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 30  306752 904120312 101652.7 1686,57 
  2 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30  1       2 904127112 102036.7 1652,65 
  3 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30  3       3 904125512 102038.7 1652,35 
  4 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 27       4 904123012 102041.7 1651,91 
  5 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  32  7  304646 902290512 102007.0 1645,69 
  6 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 13  291770 901179512 101227.0 1644,23 
  7 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 24       5 904124412 102156.7 1640,86 
  8 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33  4       2 901174312 101251.0 1640,54 
  9 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33  5       3 901174512 101300.0 1639,16 
 10 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   19  4  295895 904818012 101552.0 1635,97 
 11 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14  5  306607 422934712 102239.0 1633,93 
 12 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15 14  307665 904415312 102322.0 1633,32 
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 13 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   19  2       2 904815212 101640.0 1628,78 
 14 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   19 13       3 904819012 101700.0 1625,80 
 15 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  8  4  296201 901240212 101722.3 1624,16 
 16 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15 15       2 904410312 102428.0 1623,84 
 17 TITART ELODIE         ELLEZELL  4  2  311758 901801412 102702.0 1623,45 
 18 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 18       6 904126412 102416.7 1620,64 
 19 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15  6       3 904113312 102454.0 1620,14 
 20 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14  6       2 904101212 102527.0 1609,91 
 21 BERTUILLE MICHEL      HAVINNES  8  6  295063 905419612 101825.8 1608,58 
 22 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 12       4 901176512 101633.0 1607,10 
 23 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33  9       5 901175612 101634.0 1606,95 
 24 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 21       6 901178612 101659.0 1603,28 
 25 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   12  4  292488 902363912 101729.0 1602,81 
 26 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  8  3  304854 902367312 102512.8 1602,69 
 27 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 10  9  305397 904768112 102537.0 1602,15 
 28 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15  4       4 904477512 102714.0 1600,47 
 29 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 20       7 901184612 101723.0 1599,76 
 30 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15 12       5 904413812 102722.0 1599,36 
 31 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30  2       7 904127512 102659.7 1597,70 
 32 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 17       8 901178112 101740.0 1597,28 
 33 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   12 10       2 902361412 101826.0 1594,52 
 34 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15  1       6 904114412 102800.0 1594,11 
 35 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  32  2       2 902292812 102607.0 1594,03 
 36 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14  9       3 700444712 102723.0 1593,72 
 37 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15  3       7 904493212 102845.0 1587,94 
 38 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 29       8 904123212 102810.7 1587,92 
 39 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 11       9 424647112 102817.7 1586,95 
 40 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30  6      10 904123312 102834.7 1584,64 
 41 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  3  311741 901781712 103151.3 1583,60 
 42 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30  5      11 904122612 102846.7 1583,00 
 43 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 10  5  300615 904811512 102501.7 1581,94 
 44 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15  2       8 904493312 103024.0 1574,54 
 45 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 30       9 800933912 102043.0 1571,05 
 46 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15 10       9 904410712 103106.0 1568,92 
 47 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14  4       4 904100312 103027.0 1568,71 
 48 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 10  3       2 904767712 102942.0 1568,55 
 49 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14  7       5 422934012 103031.0 1568,18 
 50 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  4  3  310858 901840912 103315.0 1568,01 
 51 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14 12       6 904102712 103036.0 1567,52 
 52 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  32 29       3 902292612 102934.0 1565,77 
 53 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  32  9       4 902292712 102935.0 1565,63 
 54 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  8  8       2 901384812 102439.3 1561,79 
 55 TITART ELODIE         ELLEZELL  4  3       2 901800112 103440.0 1561,39 
 56 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 10  6       3 904765812 103042.0 1560,54 
 57 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15  7      10 904477412 103236.0 1557,01 
 58 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 25      12 904121712 103203.7 1556,63 
 59 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 10      13 904127612 103207.7 1556,09 
 60 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14  1       7 904103012 103218.0 1554,01 
 61 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 26      14 904123812 103228.7 1553,34 
 62 PILATE FRANCOIS       MOUSTIER 10  8       2 904812012 102840.7 1552,14 
 63 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   19 16       4 904816612 102541.0 1551,76 
 64 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING   5  1  303010 902371112 103029.0 1550,06 
 65 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   3  1  301742 904807612 102946.0 1549,25 
 66 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 15 11      11 904412512 103341.0 1548,52 
 67 HAUTRIVE EDOUARD      MAULDE   12  5       3 902360612 102400.0 1547,56 
 68 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14  2       8 904101512 103309.0 1547,34 
 69 CRETEUR ALAIN         MONT DE  14  3       9 904101412 103323.0 1545,53 
 70 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33  3      10 901179312 102421.0 1540,90 
 71 BERTUILLE MICHEL      HAVINNES  8  7       2 905530112 102714.7 1534,82 
 72 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 16      11 901179712 102514.0 1533,75 
 73 VANDE WALLE YVES      MONT DE  30 20      15 904120412 103523.7 1530,73 
 74 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 14      12 901178412 102612.0 1525,98 
 75 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 33 27      13 901181312 102613.0 1525,85 
 76 BERTUILLE MICHEL      HAVINNES  8  1       3 905418812 102923.7 1517,84 
 77 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  32 15       5 902292412 103545.0 1517,54 
 78 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   19  5       5 904818812 103001.0 1517,28 
 79 DAUMERIE-BENOIS       FRASNES  32 25       6 902292912 103550.0 1516,91 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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